
2024 GENERAL ELECTION CANDIDATES

OFFICE NUMBER OF SEATS CANDIDATE NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS PARTY AFFILIATION

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - 4 YEARS THREE Gwynn G. Bartlett PO Box 1385 Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-4587 gwynn@bartlettoilfield.com Republican

John Espy 906 13th St. Rawlins, WY 82301 johnespy66@gmail.com Republican

Sue Jones PO Box 131 Encampment, WY 82301 suejns@outlook.com Republican

MUNICIPAL OFFICES

TOWN OF BAGGS COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Michael A. McAllister PO Box 502 Baggs, WY 82321 mackrach1@gmail.com

TOWN OF BAGGS COUNCIL - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE

TOWN OF DIXON COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Ryanne Mikesell PO Box 574 Baggs, WY 82321

Caleb Owens PO Box 3 Dixon, WY 82323

TOWN OF ELK MOUNTAIN COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Brett Larson PO Box 5 Elk Mountain, WY 82324 bcamlarson1@gmail.com

Angie Hobbs PO Box 78 Elk Mountain, WY 82324 307-348-7788 hobbstowncouncil@gmail.com

Joseph Neel PO Box 83 Elk Mountain, WY 82324

TOWN OF ENCAMPMENT COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Susan Munson PO Box 63 Encampment, WY 82325 307-327-5820 susanmunson@hotmail.com

Stas Banach PO Box 381 Encampment, WY 82325 stanbanach99@hotmail.com

Dale Davis PO Box 386 Encampment, WY 82325 307-345-2330 dld8580@gmail.com

TOWN OF HANNA MAYOR - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE Charlie T. George PO Box 744 Hanna, WY 82327 cyot1000@yahoo.com ` `

Orville 'Oats' Briggs PO Box 847 Hanna, WY 82327 307-689-3044

TOWN OF HANNA COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Donna J. Pipher PO Box 121 Hanna, WY 82327 donnapipher@live.com

Nathan Seegmiller PO Box 73 Hanna, WY 82327 nseeg40@gmail.com

Ellen Works-Freeman PO Box 916 Hanna, WY 82327 573-289-7553 freeman-ellen@yahoo.com

Paul Cruz PO Box 279 Hanna, WY 82327 307-710-4708 paulpcruz@gmail.com

TOWN OF MEDICINE BOW MAYOR - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE Troy W. Maddox Sr. PO Box 321 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 307-760-8403

Justin George PO Box 316 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 jbsstopnshop@gmail.com

TOWN OF MEDICINE BOW COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Kristi Wickizer PO Box 223 Medicine Bow, WY 82329

Lee Cook PO Box 98 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 leecookanywhere@gmail.com

Lucinda Schofield PO Box 133 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 lucyschofield27@gmail.com

TOWN OF MEDICINE BOW COUNCIL - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED TWO Trevor Strauch PO Box 376 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 307-703-0390 tstrauch307@gmail.com

Crystal Mayfield PO Box 354 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 cmayfield41@outlook.com

RAWLINS WARD 1 - 4 YEARS ONE Derek Elliott 319 E. Pine St. Rawlins, WY 82301 derek.elliott78@outlook.com

De Shann B. Schinkel 603 W. Davis St. Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-0699 deshannschinkel@gmail.com

RAWLINS WARD 2 - 4 YEARS ONE Stanley Bugg 901 E. Daley #44 Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-1364 sddb77@yahoo.com

Darril Garner 1621 Inverness Blvd. Rawlins, WY 82301 barretm8@gmail.com

RAWLINS WARD 3 - 4 YEARS ONE Patrick Gonzales 817 13th St. Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-6841 pwgonzales@hotmail.com

Terry B. Patterson 924 9th St. Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-0098 tejico@msn.com

TOWN OF RIVERSIDE COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Linda Brown HC 32 Box 113 Riverside, WY 82325 shawnlindabrown@hotmail.com

Mark Helwick PO Box 1007 Riverside, WY 82325 markhelwick@hotmail.com
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TOWN OF RIVERSIDE COUNCIL - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE Lisa Lorenz PO Box 14 Riverside, WY 82325 lorenzfamily4@gmail.com

TOWN OF SARATOGA COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Michael E. Cooley PO Box 1833 Saratoga, WY 82331 michaelcooley1014@gmail.com

Cory Oxford PO Box 1291 Saratoga, WY 82331 coxford@union-tel.com

Nanette "Chia" Valdez PO Box 1872 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-326-5300 chia@saratogalandcompany.com

TOWN OF SARATOGA COUNCIL - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE Bub Barkhurst PO Box 353 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-710-7000 bcc@millect.com

Sophia Borg PO Box 148 Saratoga, WY 82331

TOWN OF SINCLAIR COUNCIL - 4 YEARS TWO Brennan Dunlap PO Box 329 Sinclair, WY 82334

Michelle Serres PO Box 61 Sinclair, WY 82334

TOWN OF SINCLAIR COUNCIL - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE Nancy Sanders PO Box 275 Sinclair, WY 82334 307-321-3578 nesanders48@gmail.com

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 - 4 YEARS FOUR Cheryl Engstrom P.O. Box 36 Rawlins, WY 82301 cengstrom@crb1.net

Rick Greene 2163 Royal Ct. Rawlins, WY 82301 otsk443@gmail.com

Matt Feldmann P.O. Box 74 Dixon, WY 82323 307-380-8627 rmfeld@wyoming.com

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 - 2 YEARS UNEXPIRED ONE Randy Flamig 1818 Inverness Blvd Rawlins, WY 82301 rdflamig@hotmail.com

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 - AREA 1 ONE Aubrey Maughan P.O. Box 791 Hanna, WY 82327 435-232-8444 aubreymaughan@hotmail.com

Paul Clark P.O. Box 66 Elk Mountain, WY 82324 307-760-5948 paulrclark12@yahoo.com

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 - AREA 2 ONE Georgia Miller P.O. Box 531 Encampment, WY 82325 gmiller@crb2.org

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 - AREA 3 ONE Joe Gasparie P.O. Box 613 Saratoga, WY 82331 jgaspari@crb2.org

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 - AREA 4 ONE Nicholas E. Wamsley HC 63 Box 18C Saratoga, WY 82331 nwamsley@crb2.org

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

LITTLE SNAKE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT - URBAN ONE Trent Arnell P.O. Box 83 Baggs, WY 82321 307-380-3721 trent.arnell@williams.com

LITTLE SNAKE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT - RURAL ONE Meghan Lally 489 County Rd. 710 Savery, WY 82332 307-361-9023 meghanlally@gmail.com

LITTLE SNAKE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT - AT-LARGE ONE Jenna Larson P.O. Box 363 Baggs, WY 82321 307-380-8020 dan1jenna@yahoo.com

MEDICINE BOW CONSERVATION DISTRICT - URBAN ONE Kay Schrock P.O. Box 206 Elk Mountain, WY 82324 307-406-0910 ckschrock@yahoo.com

MEDICINE BOW CONSERVATION DISTRICT - RURAL ONE Ralph D. Brokaw 270 Brokaw Ranch Road Arlington, WY 82083 307-703-9318 ralphbrokaw@gmail.com

MEDICINE BOW CONSERVATION DISTRICT - AT-LARGE ONE Timothy Heward P.O. Box 7 Medicine Bow, WY 307-703-0305 timothy@7eranch.net

SARATOGA - ENCAMPMENT - RAWLINS CONSERVATION DIST -  URBAN ONE Jenita Calton 177 El Rancho Drive Rawlins, WY 82301 307-324-4681

Shannon Fagan P.O. Box 497 Encampment, WY 82325 307-710-2626 sfagan05@gmail.com

SARATOGA - ENCAMPMENT - RAWLINS CONSERVATION DIST - RURAL ONE Chris Williams P.O. Box 873 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-326-8596 zhranch1976@gmail.com

SARATOGA - ENCAMPMENT - RAWLINS CONSERVATION DIST - AT LARGE ONE Randy Arnold P.O. Box 1653 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-329-5769 randysn@yahoo.com

BAGGS CEMETERY DISTRICT THREE Virginia Sue Lee P.O. Box 344 Baggs, WY 82321 307-380-8314 bslee@dteworld.com

Bill Orchard P.O. Box 157 Baggs, WY 82321 307-383-4716

Dale Wille P.O. Box 130 Baggs, WY 82321 307-380-7149 dwille61@gmail.com

READER CEMETERY DISTRICT THREE

SARATOGA CEMETERY DISTRICT THREE Charles McVey P.O. Box 1333 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-329-5807 cmcvey_7@yahoo.com

Susan Howe P.O. Box 1334 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-710-2886 buzhowe2@gmail.com

Suzie Cox P.O. Box 904 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-710-5119 suzieinsaratoga@hotmail.com

LITTLE SNAKE RIVER MUSEUM DISTRICT THREE Joe Jussila P.O. Box 189 Baggs, WY 82321 307-383-2317
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Susan E. Leonhardt P.O. Box 357 Baggs, WY 82321 307-267-3388 sleonhardt@dteworld.com

James N Roberts 626 County Road 710 Savery, WY 82332 703-801-1381 jim.roberts@healthactuaries.net

SARATOGA - RYAN PARK MUSEUM DISTRICT THREE Roger Snell P.O. Box 1169 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-329-3431 rogersaratoga@gmail.com

Connie Patterson P.O. Box 1225 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-329-6564 conniejopatterson1225@yahoo.com

Carol Ann Beach HC 63 Box 9 G Saratoga, WY 82331 307-326-8012 donandcarolbeach@gmail.com

LITTLE SNAKE RIVER RURAL HEALTH CARE DISTRICT - 4 YEARS TWO Brian Lally 489 County Rd 710 Savery, WY 82332 307-383-2413

Darcy Kaisler P.O. Box 5 Savery, WY 82332 307-380-6135 darcycamilletti@yahoo.com

MEDICINE BOW RURAL HEALTH CARE DISTRICT - 4 YEARS TWO

Verna Cook P.O. Box 244 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 307-707-0714 vbjcook@yahoo.com

Cynthia Culver P.O. Box 175 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 307-215-6831 cynsins@hotmail.com

Amy Smith P.O. Box 246 Medicine Bow, WY 82329 321-616-2138 amys407@gmail.com

FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - 4 YEARS TWO Pat Waliser P.O. Box 1106 Saratoga, WY 82331 307-365-8620 waliserp@hotmail.com

Cory M. Nuhn P.O. Box 413 Riverside, WY 82325 307-329-7055 cknuhn@yahoo.com

PROPOSED SPECIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT - 4 YEARS TWO Rod Waeckerlin PO Box 462 Rawlins, WY 82301 307-320-8482 rodwak@msn.com

Stephanie Chiu 721 Scarlet Drive Rawlins, WY 82301 970-690-2577 stephaniechiu1031@gmail.com

Vanessa Petersen 903 Nieman St. Rawlins, WY 82301 417-773-8492 vanessa.majors@icloud.com

Mark Kostovny P.O. Box 237 Hanna, WY 82327 307-329-8339 mbsk@union-tel.com

PROPOSED SPECIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT - 2 YEARS THREE Mike Lujan 543 Donnel St. Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-6453 bardogentertainment@hotmail.com

Jerry Steele 115 W. Pine Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-5963 warden12@msn.com

Garry L Goergen 617 E. Kendrick Rawlins, WY 82301 307-320-8226

David Gier 1514 Loch Tay Blvd Rawlins, WY 82301 307-321-8940 davidgier@icloud.com
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